
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
98 
10 
77 

9 
28 
95 
27 
47 
39 
22 
58 
41 
23 
19 
72 

Name 
BENETTI THOMAS 
SPADA IVAN 
MOTTOLA ANGELO 
SHEDDEN JESSE J. 
AGUILAR C. ALESSANDRO D. 
IORIO ANTONIO 
(WC) RICCO NICOLAS 
D'IGNOTI LUCA 
DA ROLD MARCO 
GALBERO VITTORIO 
ZANIN NICOLAS 
ORLANDANI MATTEO 
MELLARO LORENZO 
CLEMENTE JACOPO 
FACOETTI MINBO A. 

Class Model 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 

Team 
TEAM RB RACING 
LOVATO 'S BIKE RACING TEAM 
LOVATO 'S BIKE RACING TEAM 
BIERRETI RACING 
TEAM GP3 AD11 
AC 4 
BIERRETI RACING 

LOVATO 'S BIKE RACING TEAM 
LOVATO 'S BIKE RACING TEAM 
TEAM RB RACING 

BIERRETI RACING 
LOVATO 'S BIKE RACING TEAM 

Club 
VERSILIA CORSE 
GIULIANOVA 
GENTL EM EN 'S M OTO R  C LUB 
AMA 
2 RUOTE A SCOPPIO 
PFP MOTOR SPORT 
CMV 
GALLIATE 
DOLOMITI CORSE 
GALLIATE 
ACCR 
PAOLO TORDI 
GENTL EM EN 'S M OTO R  C LUB 
777 
BERGAMO 

Best Tm 
1:16.801 
1:17.090 
1:17.307 
1:17.538 
1:17.678 
1:18.094 
1:18.226 
1:18.358 
1:18.776 
1:18.835 
1:18.996 
1:20.291 
1:20.509 
1:20.957 
1:22.415 

Diff 

0.289 
0.506 
0.737 
0.877 
1.293 
1.425 
1.557 
1.975 
2.034 
2.195 
3.490 
3.708 
4.156 
5.614 

Gap 

0.289 
0.217 
0.231 
0.140 
0.416 
0.132 
0.132 
0.418 
0.059 
0.161 
1.295 
0.218 
0.448 
1.458 

In Lap 
5 
5 
3 
6 
6 
5 
3 
6 
5 
5 
6 
4 
7 
6 
5 

Laps 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
3 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/09/2023 12:16:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Directo: Sacenti Davide 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior - Round 6 
APRILIA SP 

Prove Libere 2 Turno 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 12:01:32 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

16/09/2023 12:00 

Ora fine prova: 12.13




